
Name of the Faculty Manimozhi S 

Programme Attended Certificate Programme in Become a 

Blockchain Professional 

Date of the Programme 3rd, 4th, 10th, 11th, 17th & 18th Sept 2022 

Financial Support 6000 

 

                            

 

 

 



Name of the Faculty Christy Sujatha D 

Programme Attended Certificate Programme in Become a 

Blockchain Professional 

Date of the Programme 3rd, 4th, 10th, 11th, 17th & 18th Sept 2022 

Financial Support 6000 

               

                         

 

 



Name of the Faculty Sathyapriya J 

Programme Attended Certificate Programme on HR Recruitment 

Date of the Programme 10th, 11th, 17th & 18th Sept 2022 

Financial Support 4720 

 

 

                            

 

 

 

 

 



Name of the Faculty Sathish Kumar R 
 

Programme Attended Certificate Programme on Company Accounting 
 

Date of the Programme 24th, 25th, 1st, 2nd Oct 2022 

Financial Support 4720 

 

                            

 

 

 

 

 



 

Name of the Faculty Karthik Subramaniam I 
 

Programme Attended 3 Week Online FDP on Python 
Programming for Mechanical and 
Aerospace 
 

Date of the Programme 26th Sept - 16th Oct 2022 

Financial Support 4000 
 

 

 

 

 



Name of the Faculty Manikandan S P 
 

Programme Attended 3 Week Online FDP on Python 
Programming for Mechanical and 
Aerospace 
 

Date of the Programme 26th Sept - 16th Oct 2022 

Financial Support 4000 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of the Faculty Amarnath R -  Saranya P 
 
 

Programme Attended NPTEL Exam  
 

Date of the Programme Oct 2022 

Financial Support  

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of the Faculty Ramiya R - Athmanathan 

Programme Attended Ten Day Faculty Development 
Programme on Media, Language 
and Culture: Prospects and 
Challenges, SRMIST 
 

Date of the Programme 19th - 30th Sept 2022 

Financial Support 6600 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of the Faculty Narayanan A E  
 
 

Programme Attended Online Self – Paced Faculty 
Development Programme - Smart Grid 
Technology  
 

Date of the Programme Oct 2022 

Financial Support 590 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of the Faculty Ramya S P -  Uma Maheswari G 
 
 

Programme Attended Online Self – Paced Faculty 
Development Programme - Computer 
System Sequrity 
 

Date of the Programme Oct 2022 

Financial Support 2360 

 

 

 



 

Name of the Faculty Sharmila Begum M 
- Elamathi U 

Programme Attended Online Self – Paced Faculty 
Development Programme -Compiler 
Design 
 

Date of the Programme Oct 2022 

Financial Support 590 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of the Faculty Ruby D - Jayanthi J 

Programme Attended Online Self – Paced Faculty 
Development Programme - Python 
Programming -  A Practical Approach 
 

Date of the Programme Oct 2022 

Financial Support 3540 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of the Faculty Thamilvannan G -  Arumugam R 
 
 

Programme Attended Workshop on use and applications of 
SPSS 
 

Date of the Programme 21st - 25th Nov 2022 

Financial Support  

 

 

 

 

 



Name of the Faculty Gopalakrishnan S -  Gnanaraj S 
 
 

Programme Attended Advanced Research Methodology 
and Publishing 
 

Date of the Programme 1st - 30th Nov 2022 

Financial Support 7094.40 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of the Faculty Kumar J 
 

Programme Attended Certificate Course on Video Editing 
 

Date of the Programme 5th, 6th, 12th and 13th Nov 2022 

Financial Support 4720 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of the Faculty George A 
 

Programme Attended National Workshop on Eduction 5.0 
for Augmentation of HEI 
 

Date of the Programme 19th Nov 2022 

Financial Support 2000 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of the Faculty Gomathi S -  Mala P 
 
 

Programme Attended Short Term Bioinformatics Training on 
Computer Aided Drug Design (CADD) 
 

Date of the Programme 19th Nov - 28th Nov 2022 

Financial Support 7500 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of the Faculty Aarthi Dhakshana J D -  
Geetha G 
 

Programme Attended One Week FDP “Essential Research 
Skills for Social Sciences” 
 

Date of the Programme 1st - 8th Feb 2023 

Financial Support 6000 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of the Faculty Muruganandham N -   
Anusha P 
 
 

Programme Attended UGC Sponsored Refresher Programme - 
Design and Development of MOOCs 
 

Date of the Programme 6th - 17th Feb 2023 

Financial Support 10000 

 

 



Name of the Faculty Balakumar P 
 

Programme Attended Two Day Workshop on Public Financial 
Management System 
 

Date of the Programme 23rd - 24th February 2023 

Financial Support 5000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of the Faculty Rosanth I 
 

Programme Attended Two Day Workshop on Public Financial 
Management System 
 

Date of the Programme 23rd - 24th February 2023 

Financial Support 5000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of the Faculty Prabhu S 
 

Programme Attended Two Day Workshop on Public Financial 
Management System 
 

Date of the Programme 23rd - 24th February 2023 

Financial Support 5000 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of the Faculty Mahendra Mohan B 
 

Programme Attended Winter School of Machine Learning  
 

Date of the Programme 1st March - 30th April 2023 

Financial Support 5900 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of the Faculty Buvaneswari S 
 

Programme Attended Winter School of Machine Learning  
 

Date of the Programme 1st March - 30th April 2023 

Financial Support 5900 
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Description Details

MemberID A26439

Member Name Banazir Banu S

Gender Male

DOB 08-03-1994

Email banazirbanu1994@gmail.com

Mobile 9677788008

Chapter Name Thanjavur

Status Active

Member Type Associate

Fees Type Lifetime

Date of Joining 10-11-2022

Financial Year of Joining 2022-2023

Lifetime Joining Amount Rs. 10000

Address
Periyar Maniammai Institute Of Science And
Technology.

City Thanjavur

PIN 613403

State Tamil Nadu

Remark

Payment Hisory Lifetime

Member History (Licentiate, Associate,
Fellow)

Election History (Member, Secretary,
President....)

Hi Banazir Banu S 
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Outstanding

Total 0

Payu

© 2022-2023 IIA.



 

 

 
Statement for the period from 30/01/2023 to 03/02/2023

 

 

* denotes cancelled transaction

Total Debit: 49409.0    Total Credit: 36720.0

 

 
This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

 

 

13/02/2024 10:58:56

Account Number - 196101000000743
ANANDJERARDSEBASTINE

PERIYAR MANIAMMAI UNIVERSITY BRANCH-
PILLAYARPATTI (1961)

Customer Id : 26015290
Open Dt : 24/08/2009
Scheme Code : SBPUB-SAVINGS ACCOUNT - PUBLIC
Status : Active
Address :
460 4TH CROSS SHANMUGA NAGAR UYYAKONDAN THIRU
MALAI
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
620102

NIL MAIN
ROAD;PILLAIYARPATTI;THANJAVUR;TAMIL
NADU;613403
EMAIL ID : iob1961@iob.in
IFSC CODE : IOBA0001961
MICR CODE : 613020018

DATE CHQ
NO

NARATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

30-JAN-2023 196101000000001 TRF 30000.00 52245.11

30-JAN-2023 TRTR/303016200357/IMPS/30-01-
2023 16:46:11

TRF 26409.00 25836.11

31-JAN-2023 ATM-IOB RAHMAN NAGAR
THANJAVUR TNIN-A718855O-IOBC

TRF 3000.00 22836.11

03-FEB-2023 INT.PD:02-11-2022 TO 31-01-
2023:196101000000743

TRF 311.00 23147.11

03-FEB-2023 TRTR/303416190591/IMPS/03-02-
2023 16:05:13

TRF 20000.00 3147.11

03-FEB-2023 ADVANCE TRF 6409.00 9556.11



 

 

 
Statement for the period from 23/08/2022 to 23/08/2022

 

 

* denotes cancelled transaction

Total Debit: 56000.0    Total Credit: 58740.0

 

 
This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

 

 

26/02/2024 10:03:26

Account Number - 196101000000066  PERIYAR
MANIAMMAI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOL

PERIYAR MANIAMMAI UNIVERSITY BRANCH-
PILLAYARPATTI (1961)

Customer Id : 21614088
Open Dt : 02/05/2012
Scheme Code : SBPUB-SAVINGS ACCOUNT - PUBLIC
Status : Active
Address :
NO 50 E V K SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY  VEPERY
CHENNAI
600007

NIL MAIN
ROAD;PILLAIYARPATTI;THANJAVUR;TAMIL
NADU;613403
EMAIL ID : iob1961@iob.in
IFSC CODE : IOBA0001961
MICR CODE : 613020018

DATE CHQ
NO

NARATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

23-AUG-2022 NEFT-ICIC-ICIJ222350003906-ICICI
BANK-L4893 PERIYA

TRF 1600.00 3317410.02

23-AUG-2022 NEFT-CIUB-IOBAN22235444937-
KUMBAKONAM-CONVOCATION

TRF 44000.00 3273410.02

23-AUG-2022 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN22235445225-
DIRECTOR C-KALAISELVAN

TRF 6000.00 3267410.02

23-AUG-2022 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN22235445416-
DIRECTOR C-RANJANI P

TRF 6000.00 3261410.02

23-AUG-2022 UPI/223554349353/CR/THOULATHB
ASHA  N/SBI/PMU

TRF 400.00 3261810.02

23-AUG-2022 PMIST SB 01 TRF 56740.00 3318550.02



 

 

 
Statement for the period from 11/10/2022 to 11/10/2022

 

 

* denotes cancelled transaction

Total Debit: 1905854.0    Total Credit: 3001600.0

 

 
This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

 

 

26/02/2024 10:13:31

Account Number - 196101000000066  PERIYAR
MANIAMMAI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOL

PERIYAR MANIAMMAI UNIVERSITY BRANCH-
PILLAYARPATTI (1961)

Customer Id : 21614088
Open Dt : 02/05/2012
Scheme Code : SBPUB-SAVINGS ACCOUNT - PUBLIC
Status : Active
Address :
NO 50 E V K SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY  VEPERY
CHENNAI
600007

NIL MAIN
ROAD;PILLAIYARPATTI;THANJAVUR;TAMIL
NADU;613403
EMAIL ID : iob1961@iob.in
IFSC CODE : IOBA0001961
MICR CODE : 613020018

DATE CHQ
NO

NARATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

11-OCT-2022 NEFT-ICIC-ICIJ222840004382-ICICI
BANK-L4893 PERIYA

TRF 600.00 1586111.46

11-OCT-2022 VA TRANSPORT-NET@441825 TRF 242605.00 1343506.46

11-OCT-2022 PMIST SB 01 TRF 3000000.00 4343506.46

11-OCT-2022 NEFT-UTIB-AXIC222846217104-
PSVS CLEAN-

TRF 1000.00 4344506.46

11-OCT-2022 PAYU-
WWW.INDIANINSTITUTEOFARCHIT
ECT-NET@976159

TRF 15340.00 4329166.46

11-OCT-2022 PAYU-
WWW.INDIANINSTITUTEOFARCHIT
ECT-NET@977011

TRF 15340.00 4313826.46

11-OCT-2022 NEFT-IDIB-IOBAN22284614417-THE
SUPERI-PMIST EB SEP

TRF 985310.00 3328516.46

11-OCT-2022 EPFO-1110224152210003037-
NET@977296

TRF 617859.00 2710657.46

11-OCT-2022 CTRUS-272210004739073-
NET@977751

TRF 12000.00 2698657.46

11-OCT-2022 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN22284631929-
DUFFLDIGIT-PMIST LINKED

TRF 17400.00 2681257.46



 

PUGAZHENTHI A,  

International Conference on "Energy Conversion and Storage (IECS-2023)" from 18-01-2023 to 20-01-2023 at IIT 

Madras. 

   



 

MOHAMMED ISMAIL A 

International Conference on "Energy Conversion and Storage (IECS-2023)" from 18-01-2023 to 20-01-2023 at IIT 

Madras.  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
Statement for the period from 30/04/2022 to 30/04/2022

 

 

* denotes cancelled transaction

Total Debit: 571162.0    Total Credit: 1000.0

 

 
This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

 

 

26/02/2024 09:43:00

Account Number - 196101000000066  PERIYAR
MANIAMMAI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOL

PERIYAR MANIAMMAI UNIVERSITY BRANCH-
PILLAYARPATTI (1961)

Customer Id : 21614088
Open Dt : 02/05/2012
Scheme Code : SBPUB-SAVINGS ACCOUNT - PUBLIC
Status : Active
Address :
NO 50 E V K SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY  VEPERY
CHENNAI
600007

NIL MAIN
ROAD;PILLAIYARPATTI;THANJAVUR;TAMIL
NADU;613403
EMAIL ID : iob1961@iob.in
IFSC CODE : IOBA0001961
MICR CODE : 613020018

DATE CHQ
NO

NARATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

30-APR-2022 DTAX-300422-NET@833403 TRF 515394.00 704035.62

30-APR-2022 DTAX-300422-NET@833434 TRF 46728.00 657307.62

30-APR-2022 DTAX-300422-NET@833473 TRF 5500.00 651807.62

30-APR-2022 UPI/212064916661/CR/MS V
INDHU/CIU/UPI

TRF 1000.00 652807.62

30-APR-2022 TRTR/212015933854/IMPS/30-04-
2022 15:37:29

TRF 3540.00 649267.62



 

 

 
Statement for the period from 14/04/2022 to 14/04/2022

 

 

* denotes cancelled transaction

Total Debit: 10000.0    Total Credit: 0.0

 

 
This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

 

 

26/02/2024 09:44:20

Account Number - 196101000000066  PERIYAR
MANIAMMAI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOL

PERIYAR MANIAMMAI UNIVERSITY BRANCH-
PILLAYARPATTI (1961)

Customer Id : 21614088
Open Dt : 02/05/2012
Scheme Code : SBPUB-SAVINGS ACCOUNT - PUBLIC
Status : Active
Address :
NO 50 E V K SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY  VEPERY
CHENNAI
600007

NIL MAIN
ROAD;PILLAIYARPATTI;THANJAVUR;TAMIL
NADU;613403
EMAIL ID : iob1961@iob.in
IFSC CODE : IOBA0001961
MICR CODE : 613020018

DATE CHQ
NO

NARATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

14-APR-2022 TRTR/210417475193/IMPS/14-04-
2022 17:02:01

TRF 10000.00 3936805.86



 

 

 
Statement for the period from 18/05/2022 to 18/05/2022

 

 

26/02/2024 10:07:25

Account Number - 196101000000001  PERIYAR
MANIAMMAI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOL

PERIYAR MANIAMMAI UNIVERSITY BRANCH-
PILLAYARPATTI (1961)

Customer Id : 21614088
Open Dt : 06/03/2009
Scheme Code : SBPUB-SAVINGS ACCOUNT - PUBLIC
Status : Active
Address :
NO 50 E V K SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY  VEPERY
CHENNAI
600007

NIL MAIN
ROAD;PILLAIYARPATTI;THANJAVUR;TAMIL
NADU;613403
EMAIL ID : iob1961@iob.in
IFSC CODE : IOBA0001961
MICR CODE : 613020018

DATE CHQ
NO

NARATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

18-MAY-2022 UPI/213853790424/CR/MR
SANTHOSH RAMU/CIU/UPI

TRF 33000.00 5878603.42

18-MAY-2022 UPI/213811913388/CR/PRAVEEN
RAVI/SBI/PRAVEEN R

TRF 300.00 5878903.42

18-MAY-2022 UPI/213816540429/CR/DEEPA
KARUNAKARA/SBI/NA

TRF 3000.00 5881903.42

18-MAY-2022 UPI/213817209475/CR/DEEPA
KARUNAKARA/SBI/NA

TRF 2000.00 5883903.42

18-MAY-2022 UPI/213803626165/CR/BHARKAVI
VETRIVEL/HDF/UPI

TRF 11250.00 5895153.42

18-MAY-2022 247479 ASWIPRAKASH K TRF 20000.00 5875153.42

18-MAY-2022 247477 PRINCESS REOSELIN J TRF 40000.00 5835153.42

18-MAY-2022 247478 SUPPIAH S TRF 10000.00 5825153.42

18-MAY-2022 247475 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN22138030682-
KAMALAM EL-

TRF 22420.00 5802733.42

18-MAY-2022 247476 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN22138030799-
THE PRECIS-

TRF 94000.00 5708733.42

18-MAY-2022 247481 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN22138030939-
CITY AIR C-

TRF 33055.00 5675678.42

18-MAY-2022 247483 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN22138031052-
METEST EQU-

TRF 11171.00 5664507.42

18-MAY-2022 247484 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN22138031238-
DEVARAJAN -

TRF 78000.00 5586507.42

18-MAY-2022 247485 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN22138031399-
ULTRA SCIE-

TRF 95152.00 5491355.42

18-MAY-2022 247486 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN22138031662-
LAKSHMI EL-

TRF 24634.00 5466721.42

18-MAY-2022 247487 NEFT-TMBL-IOBAN22138031858-
SELVAM ELE-

TRF 4700.00 5462021.42

18-MAY-2022 247473 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN22138032227-
BEST O FAS-

TRF 5750.00 5456271.42

18-MAY-2022 247488 PMU CORPORATE SB 66 TRF 77233.00 5379038.42

18-MAY-2022 247489 SALARY TRF 18875.00 5360163.42

18-MAY-2022 NEFT-UBIN-010356868346-LIC BO
G60-BY LIC~NA

TRF 733993.00 6094156.42

18-MAY-2022 IOBPAYSTLMT-STL2213883146-
20220517-NET@350163

TRF 88000.00 6182156.42

18-MAY-2022 BY CASH PMIST CSH 40600.00 6222756.42

18-MAY-2022 BY CASH PMIST CSH 159225.00 6381981.42



* denotes cancelled transaction

Total Debit: 621870.0    Total Credit: 1420598.0

 

 
This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

 

 

18-MAY-2022 BY CASH PMIST CSH 214011.00 6595992.42

18-MAY-2022 BY CASH HEMALATHA CSH 10000.00 6605992.42

18-MAY-2022 BY CASH PMIST CSH 32930.00 6638922.42

18-MAY-2022 247490 LATHA V CSH 32930.00 6605992.42

18-MAY-2022 PMIST TRF 92289.00 6698281.42

18-MAY-2022 247468 CHAKRAVARTHI HOSTEL TRF 36500.00 6661781.42

18-MAY-2022 247467 ANNAI NAGAMMAIYAR HOSTEL TRF 17450.00 6644331.42



 

 

 
Statement for the period from 16/06/2022 to 16/06/2022

 

 

26/02/2024 10:08:18

Account Number - 196101000000001  PERIYAR
MANIAMMAI INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOL

PERIYAR MANIAMMAI UNIVERSITY BRANCH-
PILLAYARPATTI (1961)

Customer Id : 21614088
Open Dt : 06/03/2009
Scheme Code : SBPUB-SAVINGS ACCOUNT - PUBLIC
Status : Active
Address :
NO 50 E V K SAMPATH ROAD VEPERY  VEPERY
CHENNAI
600007

NIL MAIN
ROAD;PILLAIYARPATTI;THANJAVUR;TAMIL
NADU;613403
EMAIL ID : iob1961@iob.in
IFSC CODE : IOBA0001961
MICR CODE : 613020018

DATE CHQ
NO

NARATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

16-JUN-2022 UPI/216708196616/CR/MOHAMMED
HAARIS/HDF/UPI

TRF 49500.00 5632397.72

16-JUN-2022 UPI/216738996114/CR/MASTER
HARISH S/IDI/UPI

TRF 875.00 5633272.72

16-JUN-2022 BY CASH BY CASH CSH 9500.00 5642772.72

16-JUN-2022 UPI/216709531309/CR/MR MANOJ
K/CIU/UPI

TRF 6000.00 5648772.72

16-JUN-2022 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER
PAYMENT :000420393281

TRF 4.72 5648768.00

16-JUN-2022 252797 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN22167547927-Q -
TEK DEV-

TRF 11741.00 5637027.00

16-JUN-2022 252794 SURESH R TRF 25000.00 5612027.00

16-JUN-2022 252793 THAMILVANAN G TRF 25000.00 5587027.00

16-JUN-2022 UPI/216709740393/CR/SANTHEESH
KUMAR S/UBI/UPI

TRF 700.00 5587727.00

16-JUN-2022 252800 SALARY TRF 32922.00 5554805.00

16-JUN-2022 252801 SALARY TRF 157552.00 5397253.00

16-JUN-2022 252796 ARUN GANESH K TRF 5000.00 5392253.00

16-JUN-2022 BY CASH MOHAMED  ANAS CSH 10000.00 5402253.00

16-JUN-2022 IOBPAYSTLMT-STL2216786081-
20220615-NET@364781

TRF 50000.00 5452253.00

16-JUN-2022 BY CASH PMIST CSH 131175.00 5583428.00

16-JUN-2022 BY CASH PMIST CSH 604750.00 6188178.00

16-JUN-2022 BY CASH PMIST CSH 55651.00 6243829.00

16-JUN-2022 SRI ANUVARSHINI CSH 5000.00 6248829.00

16-JUN-2022 JISNAJOSEPH CSH 5000.00 6253829.00

16-JUN-2022 S SAMITHYA CSH 5000.00 6258829.00

16-JUN-2022 AKASH CSH 5000.00 6263829.00

16-JUN-2022 G MANISH CSH 5000.00 6268829.00

16-JUN-2022 BHUWANESWARI CSH 10000.00 6278829.00

16-JUN-2022 S HOTHAN CSH 20000.00 6298829.00

16-JUN-2022 A AHMED CSH 10000.00 6308829.00

16-JUN-2022 SHANMUGAVEL CSH 10000.00 6318829.00

16-JUN-2022 YAZHINI CSH 16000.00 6334829.00

16-JUN-2022 R PRAYANBA CSH 5000.00 6339829.00

16-JUN-2022 BABU CSH 25000.00 6364829.00



* denotes cancelled transaction

Total Debit: 290562.72    Total Credit: 1104151.0

 

 
This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

 

 

16-JUN-2022 ABDUL CSH 5000.00 6369829.00

16-JUN-2022 252795 PANDIYARAJ V TRF 20000.00 6349829.00

16-JUN-2022 252799 ASWIN PRAKASH K TRF 12343.00 6337486.00

16-JUN-2022 DD PAYMENT 141265875 TRF 60000.00 6397486.00

16-JUN-2022 TO CASH SHORT CASH DEP AS ON
16.06.2022 500 SECTIO

CSH 1000.00 6396486.00


